
Name of Corporate Debtor: Reachnet Cable Services Private Limited 

List of Claims as on 20.05.2025 

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

Sr. No.  Name of the Creditor Claim Amount Received Claim Under Verification Claim Amount Admitted 
1. Culver Max Entertainment Private 

Limited 
5,80,06,730.00 - 5,80,06,730.00 

2. Star India Pvt. Ltd. 85,78,450.00 - 85,78,450.00 
3. Zee Enterprise Ltd. 28, 01,565.00 - 28, 01,565.00 
4. Network 18 Media & Investment Ltd 3,43,19,248.00 - 3,43,19,248.00 
 Total 9,59,85,391.00 - 9,59,85,391.00 

 


